ATPKConference Center

Price list for external companies

Conference area NEW YORK. Roof terrace and view of the Turmberg.
Albert-Nestler-StraRe 15, 3" floor

Basic equipment i
flat screen with media system

flipchart

unlimited WiFi

use of the roof terrace

separate reception area with toilet facilities and cloakroom
Air conditioning

Vividy

Seating options

—> parliamentary seating up to 40 people
—> u-shaped seating for up to 30 people
—> row seating up to 90 persons*

Price

—> full day: 765,00 €

—> half-day (until 12 am or after 1 pm): 560,00 €
(not possible for row seating)

—> evening rate (for use after 6 pm): 515,00 €

*plus surcharge 95,00 € for up to 49 persons;
plus surcharge 140,00 € for 50-90 persons

Prices do not include VAT at the statutory rate (currently 19%). For bookings lasting several days, we will be happy to provide you with
an individual offer.

Bookable accessories for the use of our conference area.

additional chair: 4,00 € / day
further table: 14,00 € / day
additional flipchart: 19,00 € / day
high table: 7,00 € / day

pin board: 19,00 € / day

projector: 104,00 € / day

display (DIN A3 / A2): free of charge

XXX

The above prices apply to bookings made before the contract of use has been drawn up; if accessories are booked
at a later date, an additional service fee of 70,00 € plus VAT at the statutory rate (currently 19%) will be charged.

All prices are subject to VAT (currently 19%).




A'T'PK conference Center

The TPK Casino Restaurant can also be rented for larger events from 2:30 pm. Please contact us and we will be happy to
provide you with an individual offer.

Catering

worKA will be happy to take care of your conference catering. Please contact directly:

worKA

Herr Wolfgang Walch
0152/09344729
technologiepark@worka.de
www.worka.de




